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STATEMENT AGREED WITH MOST

Statewide

Transportation should be well-maintained and in good condition

Transportation should be safe and secure

Transportation should allow for efficient access to jobs and services
Transportation should support the economy by reducing congestion 
and making travel more reliable 
Transportation should be environmentally friendly

Transportation should promote healthy lifestyles
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STATEMENT AGREED WITH MOST

Urban

Transportation should be well-maintained and in good condition

Transportation should be safe and secure

Transportation should allow for efficient access to jobs and services
Transportation should support the economy by reducing congestion 
and making travel more reliable 
Transportation should be environmentally friendly

Transportation should promote healthy lifestyles
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Very satisfied 
Somewhat satisfied 
Neither satisfied nor dissatisfied
Somewhat dissatisfied
Very dissatisfied

SATISFACTION WITH TRAFFIC CONGESTION S45
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SATISFACTION WITH BEING ABLE TO GET THROUGH AREAS WITH HIGH TRUCK TRAFFIC S46

Statewide
Urban

Non-Urban

Very satisfied 
Somewhat satisfied 
Neither satisfied nor dissatisfied
Somewhat dissatisfied
Very dissatisfied
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SATISFACTION WITH BEING ABLE TO GET TO A PLACE ON-TIME RELIABLY S47

Statewide
Urban

Non-Urban

Very satisfied 
Somewhat satisfied 
Neither satisfied nor dissatisfied
Somewhat dissatisfied
Very dissatisfied

PHOTO PLACEHOLDER
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Very satisfied 
Somewhat satisfied 
Neither satisfied nor dissatisfied
Somewhat dissatisfied
Very dissatisfied

SATISFACTION WITH RELIABILITY OF PUBLIC TRANSPORTATION S48
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SATISFACTION WITH BEING ABLE TO ACCESS EMPLOYMENT OPPORTUNITIES BY DRIVING S49

Statewide
Urban

Non-Urban

Very satisfied 
Somewhat satisfied 
Neither satisfied nor dissatisfied
Somewhat dissatisfied
Very dissatisfied

PHOTO PLACEHOLDER



9

35%

19%

25%

13%

7%

20%

20%

23%

23%

13%

24%

20%

24%

21%

12%

SATISFACTION WITH ABILITY TO ACCESS EMPLOYMENT OPPORTUNITIES BY PUBLIC TRANSITS50

Statewide
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Non-Urban

Very satisfied 
Somewhat satisfied 
Neither satisfied nor dissatisfied
Somewhat dissatisfied
Very dissatisfied
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SATISFACTION WITH ABILITY TO ACCESS EMPLOYMENT OPPORTUNITIES BY WALKING S51

Statewide
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Non-Urban

Very satisfied 
Somewhat satisfied 
Neither satisfied nor dissatisfied
Somewhat dissatisfied
Very dissatisfied
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SATISFACTION WITH ABILITY TO ACCESS EMPLOYMENT OPPORTUNITIES BY BIKING S52

Statewide
Urban

Non-Urban

Very satisfied 
Somewhat satisfied 
Neither satisfied nor dissatisfied
Somewhat dissatisfied
Very dissatisfied
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SATISFACTION WITH ABILITY TO ACCESS EMPLOYMENT OPPORTUNITIES BY RIDESHARE S53

Statewide
Urban

Non-Urban

Very satisfied 
Somewhat satisfied 
Neither satisfied nor dissatisfied
Somewhat dissatisfied
Very dissatisfied
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13

10%

23%

22%

31%

14%

11%

24%

22%

30%

13%

9%

20%

21%
34%

17%

SATISFACTION WITH SAFETY FROM AUTOMOBILE ACCIDENTS S54

Statewide
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Non-Urban

Very satisfied 
Somewhat satisfied 
Neither satisfied nor dissatisfied
Somewhat dissatisfied
Very dissatisfied
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SATISFACTION WITH SAFETY FROM NON-MOTORIZED VEHICLE ACCIDENTS S55

Statewide
Urban

Non-Urban

Very satisfied 
Somewhat satisfied 
Neither satisfied nor dissatisfied
Somewhat dissatisfied
Very dissatisfied

PHOTO PLACEHOLDER
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SATISFACTION WITH CONDITION OF BRIDGES S56

Statewide
Urban

Non-Urban

Very satisfied 
Somewhat satisfied 
Neither satisfied nor dissatisfied
Somewhat dissatisfied
Very dissatisfied
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SATISFACTION WITH CONDITION OF HIGHWAYS AND ROADS S57

Statewide
Urban

Non-Urban

Very satisfied 
Somewhat satisfied 
Neither satisfied nor dissatisfied
Somewhat dissatisfied
Very dissatisfied
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SATISFACTION WITH CONDITION OF PUBLIC TRANSIT VEHICLES S58

Statewide
Urban

Non-Urban

Very satisfied 
Somewhat satisfied 
Neither satisfied nor dissatisfied
Somewhat dissatisfied
Very dissatisfied
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SATISFACTION WITH CONDITION OF BUS STOPS, PARK & RIDE, OR RAIL STATIONS S59

Statewide
Urban

Non-Urban

Very satisfied 
Somewhat satisfied 
Neither satisfied nor dissatisfied
Somewhat dissatisfied
Very dissatisfied

PHOTO PLACEHOLDER
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SATISFACTION WITH CONDITION OF SIDEWALKS S60

Statewide
Urban

Non-Urban

Very satisfied 
Somewhat satisfied 
Neither satisfied nor dissatisfied
Somewhat dissatisfied
Very dissatisfied
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SATISFACTION WITH CONDITION OF BICYCLE LANES S61

Statewide
Urban

Non-Urban

Very satisfied 
Somewhat satisfied 
Neither satisfied nor dissatisfied
Somewhat dissatisfied
Very dissatisfied
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SATISFACTION WITH PROGRESS TOWARD REDUCING TRANSPORTATION–RELATED POLLUTION S62

Statewide
Urban

Non-Urban

Very satisfied 
Somewhat satisfied 
Neither satisfied nor dissatisfied
Somewhat dissatisfied
Very dissatisfied
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SATISFACTION WITH ROAD CLOSURES DUE TO FLOODING OR OTHER WEATHER-RELATED EVENTS S63

Statewide
Urban

Non-Urban

Very satisfied 
Somewhat satisfied 
Neither satisfied nor dissatisfied
Somewhat dissatisfied
Very dissatisfied

PHOTO PLACEHOLDER
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